
8.30
8.41
9. 0
9.25
Orchestra,
(Rach),

Achievement; "Faraday"
The Rudy Vallee Show
Newsreel and Commentary
The New York Philharinonic

Choral Preludv
Symphony No. 4

(Brahms)
10. 0 Close down

GY DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: Queensof Song: Margaret Speaks
(soprano) (U.S.A.)
12. O. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools |2.0 Take Your Choice
2.16 Singing Strings
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Music Hall
3.15 Student Christian MovementTalk
3.30 Classical Hour: Variations:
Andante con Variazioni in F
Minor (Haydn)
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:
Nature Night
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service.
7.10 Famous Trials’: Talk by aDunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
Allegretto (Marcello, arr, Barbi-
rolli)
7.35 From the Studio: Blanche
Errington (contralto),
Songs by Rubinstein, "The
Dream," "Persian
"The Asra’"’
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Masterpieces of Music withThematic Illustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.
Beethoven Piano Concertos:

Love Song,"

The
No. 4 in G Major
8.40 From the Studio: Bryan
Drake (baritone),
"The Wanderer’s Song,’ "The
Two Grenadiers" (Schumann),
"By the Sea’ (Schubert)
8.51 Leslie Heward String Orch-
estra,
Andante Cantabile (Tchaikovski)
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary

9.15 Running Commentary on Pro-
fessional Boxing Contest, HenryRobertson (Auckland) v. Danny
O’Keefe (Wellington) From theTown Hall)
"The Devil’s Cub"
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN/O©) DUNEDIN1140 kc, 263 m _
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music. for Every-
man
6. 0 Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
8. 0 "Forgotten People"8.15 Variety
8.30 "In a Sentimental Mood"9.0 Light Orchestras, Musica!
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 ‘Songs by Men"9.45 BBC Theatre Orchestra
10.10 Variety
10.30 Close down

GINZ72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. A4I m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 LONDON NEWS9.0 A.C.E. Talk: "Foods in
Mediaeval and Tudor England"
9.20 --bevotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools3.15-3.30 Student Christian Move-
ment Talk
5. O Children’s session: Rata’.
5.15-5.30 Accordiana
6. 0 "fad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
40 National Announcements
45 BBC Newsreel
0
30
After Dinner Music

5 From the Studio: Jessie
Shore (soprano; in a recital of
songs by 17th and 18th Century
Composers: " Polly Willis "(Arne), "Vain is My Art" (Gas-
parini), ‘‘There’s Not a Swain"
(Purcell), "Still the Lark Finds
Repose" (Linley)
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
. O Music from the Operas
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance: Ambrose
and Band
10. 0 Close down

Monday. March 4
[1ZB3
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 Armchair .Romances
10.15. The Channings
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter Getty?
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Woman’s World (Marina)
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Music of the Novachord
6.30 Long Long Ago7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Ghost Corps
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor9.5 George and Nell
10. 0 The District Quiz
10.30 Youth Must Have its
Swing11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety Band-box
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission,

11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
2. Op.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2,30 Home Service session4 0 Women’s World
5. O The Junior Quiz
6.30 Treasure House of Martin
Hews
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give it a Name Jackpots
George and NellThrills
The Crimson Circle
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
O Breakfast Club
O Aunt Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices0
5
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Armchair Romances
Movie Magazine

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 p.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session, with
Jacko
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Songs of Good Cheer
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Red Streak7.0 Daddy and Paddy (first
broadcast)7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Those We Love (last broad-
cast)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Do You Know?
9.1 George and Nell
10. 0 ‘Thanks for the Song
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

| 4ZB hiaaag a ae
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes :

2. Op.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Rita Entertains
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Children’s session
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland~
7.45 Wind in the Bracken
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved
9. 3 George and Nell
10. 0 Songs of Good Cheer
10.15 Musical Intelligence Quota11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

2Ddy
PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. 0 p.m. Variety
6.45 The Famous Match
7. 0 Gardening session
7.15 Armchair Romances
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 The Grey Shadow
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Citadel9.0 George and Nell
9.30 Anne Stewart: Questiong
and Answers
9.45 The Barrier
10. 0 Close down
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